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

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT OR
LEASE: 3 Bedrooms, 1'% ' Baths,
Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, Cen-
tral Air, Total Elec., 1 Acre land on
private lot. Located near Carmet.
$180.00 mo. Call 739- 1046

11:11

6 ROOM HOUSE FOR RENT meood
Section $250.00 per mo. References re-
quired. Duplex for Sale ' or Trade,
7394252.

11:11

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT: Across
from Westgate Shopping Cemer Apply
in person at 1401 Shelby Rd.

11:11

FOR RENT: TWO 'STORY - three
bedroom house. One bedroom cabin,
$175.00 per month. New three bedroom
rustic house. Also, FOR' SALE, New
three bedroom Rustic house 'on beautiful
wood lot, $20’. Call’936-9256.
11:11,18p }

FOR RENT: 2 Bedroom Moblle Home.
Total” Elec. Deposn required" call
739-7703. ' i ;

LR,

REAL ESTATE

INSIDE CITY: New 3 Br. homes. Low
monthly payments to qualified buyers.
Priced in 30’s these homes feature LR,
Kit/Dining Combo, inside laundry, some
with carports.
Mills Construction Co., Inc.
1607 E. Dixon Blvd.
Shelby, N.C. 28150
482-5614

7:23 TEN

QUALITY BUILT! Contemporary home
in desirable neighborhood. Three
bedrooms, 2'4 baths, gameroom, master
bedroom suite. $84,500. '
REDUCED TO $46,900 OAK GROVE
-Your own private pool! Tri-level home,
3 bedrooms, 1%2 baths, fenced yard. .

PEELER/LaVECCHIA
REAL ESTATE, INC.
484-3003 . !
Marlene Peeler, GRI 482-6659 .
Jo-Ann LaVecchia 482-7506
Sarah Falls ‘
739-4605
Cynthia Wray f
a1 482-5137
PROPERTY SALE-Near

K.M.AShelbyCherryville- 1 and 2 acre
mobile home lots. Owner financing. Call
861-1148.

11:11c

$20, 000 Per Year
Raising CHINCHILLAS

For information write to:
(please give name, age
and phone number)
RANCHERS
P.O. Box 3566
Dalton, Georgia 30721
(404) 278-4828

SERVICES

JACKY'S REFRIGERATION & AP-
PLIANCE SERVICE - Service on all
makes and models in refrigeration. Most
all brands in appliances. 7394618.

7:10 tfn

TRACTOR-DUMP TRUCK WORK:
Landscaping, yard seeding, bushhogging,
driveways built, dirt and gravel hauled.
Also light clearing and trash removal.
Free estimates. Call 739-7076.

2:14 tfn

FOR INDIVIDUAL income taxes, part-
nerships, corporations, general book-
keeping and accounting work, phone
739-7907 before 6 p.m. Paul D. Smith,
CPA.

2:12 tfn

RON'S APPLIANCE - Repair washers,
electric dryers, ranges and H20 heaters.
Ph. 739-9431 after 4 p.m.

TFN

PURINA RAT CONTROL PELLETS
-Kills them graveyard dead everytime.
Kings Mtn. Farm Center. 301 S. bat-
tleground, Kings Mtn., N.C. 739’-51 (e
9:3tfn

PENNINGTON GREEN grows a perma-
nent lawn-Sun or Shade, Winter or Sum-
mer. Kings Mtn. Farm Center, 301 S.
Battleground Kings Mtn., N.C.
739-5111.

9:3tfn

KLEEN-WRITE

Will Chemically Clean
And Make
Minor Ad|ustmem‘s

On Your
Typewriters

PROPERTY ON SALE-15 ‘mirfutes from
K:M. on 161. Two, 40 acre farm tracts.
5.14 acre business tract. Owner financ-
ing. Call 861-1148.

11:1lc

Experienced Uphoistery

‘“Sample’”’ Sewer
Pays Negotiable

Dependmg Upon Expenence

11/803:839-6353 . i

ST RISTEETS ) o I

' BURTON-DIXIE

Of Blacksburg, Inc.
P.0. Box 608, Blacksburg, S.C. 29702

negotiable.
WHETSTINE

Call 739-8538
HOME

BUILDERS

HOMES BUILT WITH PRIDE !
Specializing in all type
homes for over 20 yrs.

(704) 739-4154 !

HENRY WHETSTINE

BDF Construction
Rt. 2 Box 439
Kings Mtn., N.C.

"'See us before you buy new
or old home & save.
Also do remodeling

fireplaces also all type

Owner brick work.
2o NCGElie 718072 739-5636 - Dub
739-5500 - Gillie

R RO AT
¥

. PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street

LEXANDER m

REALTOR ®

'RUBY M. ALEXANDER
'OWN A BIT OF AMERICA

...INVEST IN
REAL ESTATE

739-1616-

FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

NEW LISTING - 130 Acres NEAR KM Military Park S.C.
Brick Home with all desired features plus basement and
Swimming pool.

NEW LISTING - Country Club Area. Call for Information.

EXECUTIVE HOME - Countr SOLD rea- 4 BR. 2 baths,
plenty storage.

ECONOMY HOME - 110 Clonmger Street. 2 BB 1 bath.
OLDER HOME - 304 East King. .
FIRST TIME OFFERED - Brick. 4 BR, thh lots of storage.

409 Crescent Hill.
ac?, 4 BR, 2

ECONOMY HOME - O{f Grover Road | rooms.
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